
Mercy - December 2017

12/01/2017 - 12/31/2017 MERCY

Total 3324

Peak Day Sat, 2 Dec, 2017 (460)

Minimum Day Thu, 7 Dec, 2017 (24)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 4

Daily Average 107

Average Workday Traffic 83

Average Weekend Traffic 158

Weekly Average 751

Monthly Average 3264

Date MERCY

Fri, Dec 1, 2017 127

Sat, Dec 2, 2017 460

Sun, Dec 3, 2017 390

Mon, Dec 4, 2017 93

Tue, Dec 5, 2017 59

Wed, Dec 6, 2017 90

Thu, Dec 7, 2017 24

Fri, Dec 8, 2017 51

Sat, Dec 9, 2017 103

Sun, Dec 10, 2017 195

Mon, Dec 11, 2017 128

Tue, Dec 12, 2017 38

Wed, Dec 13, 2017 120

Thu, Dec 14, 2017 58

Fri, Dec 15, 2017 53

Sat, Dec 16, 2017 192

Sun, Dec 17, 2017 100

Mon, Dec 18, 2017 100

Tue, Dec 19, 2017 106

Wed, Dec 20, 2017 117

Thu, Dec 21, 2017 248

Fri, Dec 22, 2017 48

Sat, Dec 23, 2017 33

Sun, Dec 24, 2017 33

Mon, Dec 25, 2017 31

Tue, Dec 26, 2017 93

Wed, Dec 27, 2017 36

Thu, Dec 28, 2017 31

Fri, Dec 29, 2017 91

Sat, Dec 30, 2017 51

Sun, Dec 31, 2017 25


